Valley  Highlands Calender,  March - July 2006,     Updated March 6, 2006.
For Council Training and Events see the Council website at office.voyageur.scouts.ca

MARCH   2006

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	 
	1
	2
	3


	4

Comm. Forum


	5


	6
	7
	8
	9
	10 

Camp Slush

 (Venturers)
	11 

Camp Slush

	12

Camp Slush
	13


	14
	15

March Break
	16

 Area Meeting 
	17
	18



	19


	20
	21
	22
	23
	24

 
	25

	26


	27
	28
	29
	30
	31


	


APRIL   2006

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	  
	 
	1



	2


	3
	4
	5


	6
	7

Valley Highlands Basic PP&D Smiths Falls

Colony & Pack
	8

Valley Highlands Basic PP&D Smiths Falls

Colony & Pack

	9


	10
	11
	12
	13

 
	14

Good Friday
	15



	16


	17

Easter Monday
	18
	19

Council Management Meeting
	20

Area 

Meeting 
	21

6 Areas

Basic PP&D

 Opemikon

               (All 
	22

6 Areas

Basic PP&D

 Opemikon

Sections) 

	23

6 Areas

Basic PP&D

 Opemikon
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29

Hobbies & Wheels
Merrickville

	30

Hobbies & Wheels

	
	
	
	
	
	


** Hobbies & Wheels (Hobby Show, Beaver Buggy, Kub Kar, 18 Wheelers Scouts & Venturers)

Host Group: 1st Merrickville
MAY   2006 

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	1


	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

Scout Trees



	7

	8
	9
	10
	11
	12

Night vent Whispering Pines
	13 

Night vent

Beaveree 

Whispering Pines

	14


	15
	16
	17 

Council Management Meeting
	18

Area Meeting 
	19


	20



	21


	22

Victoria Day
	23
	24
	25
	26

Camp Impeeza
	27

Camp Impeeza

	28

Camp Impeeza

	29
	30
	31
	 
	 
	


JUNE  2006

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	 
	 
	1
	2

Scout Camporee


	3 

Scout Camporee



	4

Scout Camporee

Joint Council Camp

V.A.W.C.
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9 


	10 

Awards &

Potluck supper for Leaders & Families at Whispering Pines

Basic Canoe Course Whispering Pines

	11

Basic Canoe Course Whispering Pines


	12
	13
	14 

Council Management Meeting
	15 


	16
	17 Commissioners Formum

Camping   

Weekend, Ope.

Boat Rescue Award Course
Whispering Pines

	18

Boat Rescue Award Course
Whispering Pines


	19


	20
	21 Secondary Exams

Week
	22
	23 
	24 

	25 


	26
	27

Last Day of School Year
	28
	29
	30


	


July  2006

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	  
	 
	1



	2


	3
	4
	5


	6
	7


	8



	9


	10
	11
	12
	13

 
	14


	15

	16


	17
	18
	19

Council Management Meeting
	20

Area 

Meeting 
	21


	22



	23


	24
	25
	26
	27
	28 Lombardy Fair
	29

Lombardy Fair


	30

Lombardy Fair

	31 Lombardy Fair
	
	
	
	
	


Ottawa-Carleton District School Board 2005–2006 School Year Calendar 
	First day of classes for students is Tuesday, September 6, 2005.
Last day of classes for elementary students is Wednesday, June 28, 2006. 

	Professional Activity Days 
	December 
	February 
	March 
	June 

	 Elementary Schools 
	2
	10
	31
	 29

	 Secondary Schools 
	.
	10
	. 
	27, 28, 29

	School Holidays
Labour Day – Monday, September 5, 2005
Thanksgiving – Monday, October 10, 2005
Christmas Break – Monday, December 26, 2005 to Friday, January 6, 2006
(Last day of classes before Christmas Break is Friday, December 23, 2005)
March Break – Monday, March 13 to Friday, March 17, 2006
Good Friday – Friday, April 14, 2006
Easter Monday – Monday, April 17, 2006
Victoria Day – Monday, May 22, 2006 

	Education Week 
Monday, May 1 to Friday, May 5, 2006 

	Secondary Exams Schedule
5/5 examination split – January 25 to January 31, 2006, June 20 to 26, 2006
4/6 examination split – January 26 to January 31, 2006, June 19 to 26, 2006
0/10 examination split – June 13 to 26, 2006

January District-wide Examinations: 
January 24, 2006 – English
January 25, 2006 – Mathematics

June District-wide Examinations: 
June 19, 2006 – English
June 20, 2006 – Mathematics


Ottawa-Carleton Catholic School Board

 First day of 2005/2006 School Year - Tuesday, September 6, 2005
Professional Development Days

(all schools unless otherwise noted)

Friday, October 7, 2005

Friday, December 9, 2005 (Elementary only)

(excludes all grades 7 & 8 except St. Michael, Fitzroy)

Friday, February 3, 2006

Wednesday, June 28, 2006 (Secondary only)

(includes all grades 7 & 8 except St. Michael, Fitzroy)

Thursday, June 29, 2006

High School Examination Schedule

(all schools semestered)

January 27 - February 2, 2006

June 21 - 27, 2006

School Holidays

Labour Day: September 5, 2005

Thanksgiving Day: October 10, 2005

Christmas Break: December 26, 2005 - January 6, 2006

First Day of School After Christmas Break: January 9, 2006

March Break: March 13 - 17, 2006

Good Friday: April 14, 2006

Easter Monday: April 17, 2006

Victoria Day: May 22, 2006

Last Day of School Year (Secondary): June 27, 2006

Last Day of School Year (Elementary): June 28, 2006
